:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10626621

Dec 16, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 332,081 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1053353 - 0.019434530 ETH®
76.78 USD

2 1053354 - 0.019418469 ETH®
76.71 USD

3 1053355 - 0.019404988 ETH®
76.66 USD

4 1053356 - 0.019340376 ETH®
76.41 USD

S 1053357 - 0.019342247 ETH®
76.41 USD

6 1053358 - 0.019292645 ETH®
76.22 USD

7 1053359 - 0.061781282 ETH®
244,08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10626621
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/332081
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053353
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053354
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053355
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053356
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053357
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053358
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053359

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1053360

1053361

1053362

1053363

1053364

1053365

1053366

1053367

1053368

Validator Id

1577808

Amount

- 0.019329382
76.36 USD

- 0.019361101
76.49 USD

- 0.019316263
76.31 USD

- 0.019283719
76.18 USD

- 0.019363503
76.50 USD

- 0.019305762
76.27 USD

- 0.019324955
76.34 USD

- 0.193715435
765.33 USD

- 0.019359996
76.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.045807943
180.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053360
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053361
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053362
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053363
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053364
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053365
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053366
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053367
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1053368
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1577808

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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